## Please complete all three pages

## Smoky Mountain Junior Golf Program / Clinics Registration Form

Please fill the form in completely, print neatly, and sign the release at the bottom.

Name of Participant:			Age:	_
Does the participant have clubs? (Circle o	one): YES	NO		
Height of participant:				
Parent/Guardian Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Email:				
Player phone number:				
Please specify any necessary accommod	ations:			

## **CONSENT, RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION**

## **Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc.**

IS CONSENT, RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION is executed this day of,
25, by the undersigned parent/ legal guardian in favor of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc., its
ard members, agents, and volunteers.
, as the parent and or legal guardian of
, a minor (hereinafter "child"), hereby execute this consent,
ease and authorization to be effective for all activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc.
curring on or after the above date. This Consent, Release and Authorization shall remain effective
til revoked in writing without limitation as to time.

I consent to my child participating in the various activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc., including, without limitation, lessons, practices, tournaments, competitions, travel within designated courses by golf cart, and any and all other activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc. I further consent to Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc. taking and using photographs and/or videos of my child during his or her participation in the activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc. for marketing activities without compensation to my child or me.

In consideration of my child being permitted to participate in such activities, I hereby release, waive and discharge Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc., its board members, agents, and volunteers, and their heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, for any and all loss or damage, and any claim or damages resulting therefrom on account of injury to my child or property while the child is participating in lessons, practices, tournaments, competitions, travel within designated courses by golf cart, and any and all other activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc.

I hereby agree to indemnify Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc., its board members, agents, and volunteers from any loss, liability, damage or costs it may incur due to the participation of my child in the activities of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc.

I expressly agree that this Consent, Release and Authorization is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the state of Tennessee and if any part or portion of it is held as invalid, it is agreed that it shall continue in full legal force and effect. This agreement and the covenants contained herein shall be binding upon the undersigned, their heirs and legal representatives. It shall inure to the benefit of Smoky Mountain Junior Golf, Inc., its board members, agents, and volunteers.

In Witness Whereof I have executed this	s instrument on the day and year first above written.	
Witness Signature	Parent or Legal Guardian	

I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE AND CONSENT FORM AND UNDERSTAND THE CONTENTS HEREOF AND I AFFIRM THAT I HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO EXECUTE THIS DOCUMENT AND SIGN

THIS DOCUMENT OF MY OWN FREE WILL.